LOCATION

KITCHEN

DINING

PANTRY

BUTLER PANTRY

MUDROOM
ENTRY
ENTRY VESTIBULE
POWDER
BAR
STUDY
BREAKFAST
FAMILY ROOM
uTILITY
GUEST BEDROOM
GUEST BATH
MASTER BED

MASTER BATH

MASTER CLOSET
BED 3
BATH 3
BED 4
BATH 4
BED 5
BATH 5
2nd FLOOR HALLWAY
OFFICE
POOL BATH
STAIRS
BONUS ROOM
FRONT
GARAGE
EXTERIOR

FLOOR

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD
CP-01
T-15
FL-02
T-18
FL-02
T-20
WD

T-07

FL-02

EFL-01
CT-01

MDS

MANOLO DESIGN STUDIO

3025 BRYN MAWR DR. ROOM SCHEDULE

BASE TRIM WALLS CABINET COLOR CABINET PLUMBING LIGHTING SUSI:)I:I;\IEES TILE WALL SHOWER FLOOR
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03, PT-07 PAINT/STAIN PF-01, PF-02 LF-07,LF-08  SS-01,SS-02 T-02,55-01 -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-04 - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03 PAINT - LF-06 SS-04 - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03 PAINT - LF-05 Ss-01 - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03 PAINT - LF-13 SS-04 SS-02 -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-01 - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - PAINT - - - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-04 PT-08 STAIN PF-05, PF-06 LF-10 SS-02 SS-02 -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03 PAINT PF-03, PF-04 LF-04 SS-01 T-03 -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-11 - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - - - - - - -
TR-03 PT-02 SF-01 PT-09 - - LF-09 - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-03 PAINT PF-16, PF-17 LF-24 SS-04 T-11 -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 - - LF-26 - - -
TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 PAINT PF-12, PF-13 LF-12 SS-02 T-05 T-06
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-26 - - -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 PT-06 PAINT PF-07,08,09,10,11 LF-18 55-02 T-13 T-14
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 PAINT - LF-20 - - -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - LF-26 - - -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 PAINT PF-12, PF-13 LF-21 SS-03 T-16 T-17
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-26 - - -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 PAINT PF-14, PF-15 LF-22 SS-03 T-19 T-18
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-26 - - -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 PAINT PF-14, PF-15 LF-23 SS-03 T-21
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - LF-17 - -

TR-03 PT-02 PT-04 PT-05 PAINT - LF-14, LF-15 SS-04 -

TR-03 PT-02 PT-01 PT-02 - PF-12, PF-13 LF-16 SS-03 T-08 T-09
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 - - - LF-02, LF-03 T-01 -
TR-04 PT-02 PT-01 LF-25

- - - - - - ELF-01 - - -
- PT-02 PT-01 - - - ELF-02 - - -
- EPT-01 - - ELF-03 - -
LEGEND: PT Paint cp Carpet LF Lighting Fixture
GN General T Tile SS Solid Surface
WD Wood PB Plumbing HW Hardware
SP Specialty CT Concrete GL Glass & Mirrors

CEILING

PT-01

PT-01

PT-01

PT-01

PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01
PT-01

PT-01
PT-01
PT-01

MIRRORS

GL-02

GL-01

GL-05

GL-06

GL-07

GL-03

HARDWARE

HW-05, 07,08

HW-05, 06

HW-11
HW-01
HW-01

HW-05, HW-08
HW-05
HW-05
HW-11

HW-12,13

HW-07

HW-05

HW-12,13

HW-14, 15

HW-14, 15

HW-09. 10
HW-12,13

SPECIALTY

Wood Beams are PT-09

Wood Beams are PT-09

Wood Beams are PT-09



